# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
Masatoshi Izuchi	05/13/2008	
Yuji Koga	05/13/2008	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha			
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku			
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken			
State/Country:	JAPAN			
Postal Code:	467-8561			

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11855389

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-824-3000

Email: aanderson@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD. ATTORNEYS FOR CLI

Address Line 1: 1100 13th STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-4051

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	016689.00096			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Chunhsi Andy Mu			

Total Attachments: 1

source=16689-96-Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020953 FRAME: 0312 1160056

CH \$40 C

CH \$4

500540875

## **ASSIGNMENT**

		(1)	Masams	II IZUUTI			(3)			
(1-8)	Insert	(Z)	Yuji KOG	A			(6)			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)								
		(4)					(8)			
			In con	sideration of the sur undersigned, the u	n of on	e dollar (\$1	1.00) and	other good and lign, and hereby	valuable considera does assign, trai	ations paid to nsfer and set
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHE	R KOGYO KABU:	SHUKI I	CAISHA				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1 Naes							
	· .		as defined provisional,	or the United State or patent including or application(s), and the invention	g any and all nd all Letters					
(11) Insert Identification of Invention		(11)	IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS							
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	n	(Attorney I	Docket No.		01668	9.00098			
			for which th	e undersigned has (	have) e	xecuted an	applicatio	n for patent in th	e United States of	f America
(12)	insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	оп	May.	13,	200	8-			
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. applica	ation Serial Number		11/855	,389			
	Identification for filed applications		filed	September	14, 2	2007	•	•		
application any application Assigned claims or reexamir States refull right in herewith, identificate recordation	applications for the interest and patents as the 2). The undersigned cation or continuation in every way possible. The undersigned provisions of the Interest and the undersigned sulting from said approvisions of a valid provision of the undersigned sulting from said approvided provision of this document.	le Assili agreen or divide in ob- le in ob- le agree emation le agree id Unith hereby lication herest decessi	gnees may division thereof obtaining evidence of the executional Conventional Conventional States party authorize(s) to the sale herein assignant or desira	eem necessary.  e all papers necess, or any patent or relence and going forware all papers and do no for Protection of it all affirmative actent to the Assignee) and request(s) the hid Assignee, as Assigned, and that he has the firm of Banne ble in order to com	eary in cossue apard with cument industries which commissignee cost (they it is with ply with ply with cost of the	connection oplication by such interfers and perfer and perfer here are the control of the entire nave) not extend the rules	with any in assed there erence. orm any a or similar an eccessary Patents to a interest, xecuted, a of the poworf the Ur	nterference which con, for the inventor which may be agreements. It to obtain, main and hereby covernd will not executer to insert on tited States Pate	th may be declared too, and to coope to the necessary in contain or confirm be all Letters Patents are nants that he has ate, any agreement this assignment and Tradema	ed concerning erate with the nnection with by relssue or of the United s (they have) nts in conflict
	n witness whereof,								-	
Date	May. 13,	2008		Name of Inve	entor _	Masatoshi 1	SUCHI	chi .		(SEAL)
Date	Moy . 13	, 201	,8	Name of Inve	entor _	Yuji KOGA	Hogu			(SEAL)
Date										
Date				Name of Inve	ntor _					(SEAL)
Date				Name of Inve	ntor _					(SEAL)
Date				Name of Inve	ntor _					(\$EAL)

PATENT REEL: 020953 FRAME: 0313

**RECORDED: 05/15/2008**